
Asia Classic Car Challenge

Sepang - 5543 mtr.
18 - 21 April 2019

Final results Race 1 (Round 1)

Malaysia Championship Series 2019 - Round 2
Sepang Circuit

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Class A
Started: 8 Classified: 5 Not Classified: 5Not Started: 2

64 Iain Mackenzie  1 -- 9 laps --Mini 24:56.938 2:42.076 9

106 Vikram A/l Selvasingam 36.031 2 36.031Proton Saga 25:32.969 2:46.597 2

132 Rossli Mohammed Yatim 25.304 3 1:01.335Proton Saga 25:58.273 2:50.485 2

188 Noor Haziq Bin Harun 1:02.453 4 2:03.788Proton Saga 27:00.726 2:56.064 8

265 Mohd Shahnurakmal Mohd Shukor  5 -- 8 laps --Proton Saga 27:08.282 3:07.932 3

Not Classif ied                    Did not Finish                    

186 Azli Mohamed Dali  DNF -- 7 laps --Proton Saga 19:47.607 2:46.042 2

160 Diivvyesh Perajun  DNF -- 6 laps --Proton Saga 17:55.586 2:55.237 2

424 Salwal Fadli Bin Jumawal  DNF Proton Saga

20 Mashlino Mohd Buang  DNS Proton Saga

31 Shaiful Zamri Masrip  DNS Proton Saga

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Class O
Started: 1 Classified: 0 Not Classified: 1Not Started: 0

Not Classif ied                    Did not Finish                    

26 Erik Theo Bakker  DNF -- 4 laps --Porsche 911 RSR 11:55.890 2:41.092 2

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Modified Classic 1
Started: 2 Classified: 2 Not Classified: 1Not Started: 1

52 Pham Thang Kim  1 -- 10 laps --Honda C ivic EF 26:31.492 2:35.253 3

86 Wijnand Schagen 0.795 2 0.795Toyota Corolla 26:32.287 2:36.655 6

Not Started

39 Mohd Hamizan Razikin  DNS Mitsubishi Colt Cyborg

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Modified Classic 2
Started: 2 Classified: 2 Not Classified: 0Not Started: 0

690 See Wen Yea  1 -- 10 laps --Mitsubishi EVO  1 26:17.774 2:34.068 4

2 Rahul Raj Mayer  2 -- 8 laps --Toyota Celica 26:48.981 2:48.393 1

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Super Light
Started: 8 Classified: 7 Not Classified: 1Not Started: 0

80 Mac Chung Hui  1 -- 10 laps --Caterham 420R 24:34.756 2:24.001 3

1 Tan Pye Sen 2.329 2 2.329Caterham 420R 24:37.085 2:24.806 2

68 Mac Chung Jin 1:03.251 3 1:05.580Caterham 420R 25:40.336 2:29.719 3

888 Paul Ng 8.287 4 1:13.867Caterham 420R 25:48.623 2:30.654 10

5 Kelvin Davies 29.246 5 1:43.113Sylva Phoenix 26:17.869 2:33.904 3

StewardStewardClerk of the Course

Publication-timeFastest time :  2:24.001  in lap  3  by  nbr. 80 : Mac Chung Hui (Caterham)

Results: www.getraceresults.com Timekeeping by  :  TimeServ ice Asia
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22 Darren Brown 15.077 6 1:58.190Caterham Supersport 26:32.946 2:36.070 2

99 Shirendra Lawrence 8.637 7 2:06.827Caterham Supersport 26:41.583 2:35.878 4

Not Classif ied                    Did not Finish                    

35 Peter Reynolds  DNF -- 2 laps --Caterham Supersport 5:23.344 2:36.699 2

StewardStewardClerk of the Course

Publication-timeFastest time :  2:24.001  in lap  3  by  nbr. 80 : Mac Chung Hui (Caterham)

Results: www.getraceresults.com Timekeeping by  :  TimeServ ice Asia
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